Propeller Hooded Roof Fans
Series A - Models AE and AS
Exhaust and Supply Fans
B
U
I
L
D

September
2005
Model Number Code
The Model number system is designed
to completely identify the fan. The
model number is determined
by the ventilation type, fan
size and performance
selected from pages 4
through 7. A detailed
explanation of of the
model number is shown.
Greenheck's Models AE (Axial Exhaust) and AS (Axial
Supply) spun aluminum direct drive fans are designed for
economy and reliability solutions in low pressure/low volume
applications. Typical applications include general commercial clean air ventilation.
Typical Installation
Models AE and AS fans are designed to meet the needs of
general clean air applications. Tests were conducted to assure
safe, rugged and reliable operation.
Due to the varying air streams encountered in commercial
ventilation, system designers must be aware of national, state,
and local codes and guidelines governing these installations.
Local code authorities should be consulted before proceeding
with any ventilation project.
Internal conduit chase provides means for electrical service
connection through fan housing.
When roofing materials extend to the top of the curb, roof
curbs should be 11⁄2 inches (3/4 inches on a side) less than the
unit curb cap to allow for roofing and flashing.
For recommended damper size and roof opening dimensions,
refer to the dimensional data pages.
Installation must include a means for inspecting, cleaning and
servicing the fan.
Model AE and AS
Propeller Fans
Models AE and AS are
listed for electrical (UL/cUL 705)
File no. E40001
A E  -  20  -  4 30  -  B 5
Axial
Fan Size
Motor RPM
A = 1750
B = 1140
Ventilation Type
Exhaust
Supply
# of Blades Blade
Pitch
Motor HP
8 = 1/8
6 = 1/6
4 = 1/4
3 = 1/3
5 = 1/2
7 = 3/4
10 = 1
15 = 11/2
• Performance capabilities up to 6,000 cfm (10,200 m3/hr)
and up to 1.0 in. wg (250 Pa) of static pressure.
• Seven fan sizes are available from 10 in. to 24 in.
propeller diameter.
• UL Listed for electrical.
• Performance as cataloged is assured. All fan sizes are
tested in an AMCA Accredited Laboratory, and all